9292 Portable Appliance Testers
Power Quality
Whether you work in an industrial plant, manufacturing
facility or a utility, Fluke Power Quality and energy
management tools make it easy to record and analyze
the power quality and energy data necessary to
maintain the best performance and reliability.
Pow

and beyond your tool's original product
warranty . See pages 12 - 13 .
Ordering Information
FPC1S-FPQ170-1 Fluke 1770 Series
Standard 1 Year
FPC3S-II900-1 Fluke 1770 Series
Standard 3 Year
FPC1G-FPQ170-1 Fluke 1770 Series
Gold 1 Year
FPC3G-FPQ170-1 Fluke 1770 Series
Gold 3 Year
FLUKE-1775/FPC Fluke 1770 Series
with Standard
1 Year Bundle
Included Accessories
17XX iFlex™ 1500 A 24 IN,
Voltage Test Lead 3-Phase+N,
4x AC285 Black Alligator Clips,
1x AC285 Green Alligator Clip,
USB-C Cable, Line Cord, FLK-
17XX 0 .18 M Test Lead Set, Green
Test Lead, Cable Marker Set,
WiFi/BLE Module (1775, 1777),
Magnet Probe (1775, 1777),
Hanger Kit (1775, 1777), Black
Soft Case (1775), Hardcase (1777)
PQ400: Enclosure, 4× Male-
Male Cable 2 m for iFlex™
Current Probes, Cable Marker Set
3P+N+PE, Cable Ties, Instruction
Sheet .
Ordering Information
FLUKE-1773 Three-Phase Power
Quality Analyzer
w/ Accessories
FLUKE-
1773/BASIC
Three-Phase
Power Quality
Analyzer Only
FLUKE-1775 Three-Phase Power
Quality Analyzer
w/ Accessories
FLUKE-
1775/BASIC
Three-Phase
Power Quality
Analyzer Only
FLUKE-1777 Three-Phase Power
Quality Analyzer
w/ Accessories
FLUKE-
1777/BASIC